
WBL Championships - MS Girls - October 15 2022

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Van Wert 00:13:40.46 54

2 Wapakoneta 00:13:50.21 63

3 Ottawa 00:13:58.64 68

4 Defiance 00:14:57.08 115

5 Bath 00:14:50.42 117

6 Kenton 00:15:45.19 148

7 Shawnee 00:15:46.85 158

8 Celina 00:16:40.90 190

9 St. Marys 00:16:26.67 199

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Elida 00:15:57.14 2
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WBL Championships - MS Girls - October 15 2022

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Van Wert 00:13:40.46 11 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 3014 Symphony Schuerman 00:12:34.97 2

2 6 3010 Noelle Byrum 00:13:12.53 6

3 14 3015 Lizzie Spath 00:14:03.17 14

4 15 3012 Leah Krites 00:14:10.43 15

5 17 3008 Brooklyn Arnette 00:14:21.21 17

6 30 3016 Vanessa Vaugn 00:15:44.65 (29)

7 35 3011 Izabella Gonzalez 00:16:06.86 (34)

2 Wapakoneta 00:13:50.21 10 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 3027 Kenzie Schneider 00:12:26.55 1

2 7 3023 Kylah Kohler 00:13:17.20 7

3 16 3020 Grace Burnfield 00:14:13.54 16

4 19 3025 Maci Neumeier 00:14:28.59 19

5 20 3024 Hannah Lee 00:14:45.17 20

6 32 3021 Skylar Good 00:16:02.94 (31)

7 46 3028 Shaelynn Varno 00:16:41.72 (44)

3 Ottawa 00:13:58.64 7 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 2987 Brea Recker 00:13:09.66 5

2 9 2985 Liana Fortman 00:13:27.79 9

3 12 2990 Carly Siefker 00:13:47.62 12

4 18 2988 Jade Sarka 00:14:22.74 18

5 24 2991 Izzy Utendorf 00:15:05.40 24

6 50 2989 Kelsey Schmitz 00:16:50.38 (46)

7 56 2984 Kaleigh Flueckiger 00:17:35.73 (51)

4 Defiance 00:14:57.08 8 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 2972 Naudiya Leatherman 00:13:20.89 8

2 22 2974 Campbell Starner 00:14:56.65 22

3 23 2976 Lauren Walz 00:15:01.02 23

4 26 2970 Emersyn Eis 00:15:19.56 26

5 37 2975 Elizabeth Thompson 00:16:07.29 36

6 38 2971 Grace Janowiecki 00:16:09.75 (37)

7 55 2973 Madelyn Schull 00:17:33.12 (50)

5 Bath 00:14:50.42 6 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 2960 Penny Francis 00:12:45.30 3

2 11 2962 Morgan Schrock 00:13:38.64 11

3 21 2963 Caylee VanBuskirk 00:14:55.71 21

4 40 2959 Megan Dunlap 00:16:18.53 39

5 45 2957 Ava Amstutz 00:16:33.93 43

6 57 2961 Aubrey Gerten 00:17:52.81 (52)

6 Kenton 00:15:45.19 5 148

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 2982 Marissa Ledley 00:12:54.96 4

2 13 2983 Ireland Ramge 00:13:51.08 13

3 31 2979 Leah Blue 00:15:58.45 30
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WBL Championships - MS Girls - October 15 2022

4 53 2981 Kaylee Hilsher 00:17:14.89 48

5 59 2980 Karsyn Heberling 00:18:46.57 53

7 Shawnee 00:15:46.85 7 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 2998 Cece Schaaf 00:13:32.11 10

2 25 2993 Reem Elbabour 00:15:18.65 25

3 33 2995 Mia Kohli 00:16:03.65 32

4 44 2999 Adelyn Winter 00:16:33.84 42

5 54 2994 Aubrey Heitmeyer 00:17:26.02 49

6 61 2992 Gianna Decanio 00:18:59.86 (54)

7 65 2996 Marli Lopez 00:20:26.27 (57)

8 Celina 00:16:40.90 5 190

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 2966 Lorelei Clifford 00:15:28.11 27

2 29 2964 Alika Bridge 00:15:33.83 28

3 36 2965 Hope Bruns 00:16:07.16 35

4 49 2967 Iliana Tlahuel 00:16:46.45 45

5 63 2968 Kaylnn Williams 00:19:28.95 55

9 St. Marys 00:16:26.67 6 199

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 3006 Kasey Regedanz 00:16:06.11 33

2 39 3000 Katherine Boos 00:16:15.57 38

3 41 3002 Emily Howell 00:16:20.39 40

4 42 3004 Nora MacWhinney 00:16:26.52 41

5 51 3005 Piper Reams 00:17:04.75 47

6 64 3003 Anna Lynch 00:19:53.28 (56)
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WBL Championships - MS Girls - October 15 2022

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 3027 Kenzie Schneider 8th 00:12:26.55 Wapakoneta

2 2 3014 Symphony Schuerman 7th 00:12:34.97 Van Wert

3 3 2960 Penny Francis 7th 00:12:45.30 Bath

4 4 2982 Marissa Ledley 8th 00:12:54.96 Kenton

5 5 2987 Brea Recker 8th 00:13:09.66 Ottawa

6 6 3010 Noelle Byrum 8th 00:13:12.53 Van Wert

7 7 3023 Kylah Kohler 7th 00:13:17.20 Wapakoneta

8 8 2972 Naudiya Leatherman 8th 00:13:20.89 Defiance

9 9 2985 Liana Fortman 8th 00:13:27.79 Ottawa

10 10 2998 Cece Schaaf 8th 00:13:32.11 Shawnee

11 11 2962 Morgan Schrock 7th 00:13:38.64 Bath

12 12 2990 Carly Siefker 7th 00:13:47.62 Ottawa

13 13 2983 Ireland Ramge 7th 00:13:51.08 Kenton

14 14 3015 Lizzie Spath 8th 00:14:03.17 Van Wert

15 15 3012 Leah Krites 8th 00:14:10.43 Van Wert

16 16 3020 Grace Burnfield 8th 00:14:13.54 Wapakoneta

17 17 3008 Brooklyn Arnette 8th 00:14:21.21 Van Wert

18 18 2988 Jade Sarka 7th 00:14:22.74 Ottawa

19 19 3025 Maci Neumeier 7th 00:14:28.59 Wapakoneta

20 20 3024 Hannah Lee 8th 00:14:45.17 Wapakoneta

21 21 2963 Caylee VanBuskirk 8th 00:14:55.71 Bath

22 22 2974 Campbell Starner 8th 00:14:56.65 Defiance

23 23 2976 Lauren Walz 8th 00:15:01.02 Defiance

24 24 2991 Izzy Utendorf 7th 00:15:05.40 Ottawa

25 25 2993 Reem Elbabour 8th 00:15:18.65 Shawnee

26 26 2970 Emersyn Eis 8th 00:15:19.56 Defiance

27 0 2977 Anika Bok 7th 00:15:25.30 Elida

28 27 2966 Lorelei Clifford 7th 00:15:28.11 Celina

29 28 2964 Alika Bridge 8th 00:15:33.83 Celina

30 (29) 3016 Vanessa Vaugn 7th 00:15:44.65 Van Wert

31 30 2979 Leah Blue 8th 00:15:58.45 Kenton

32 (31) 3021 Skylar Good 7th 00:16:02.94 Wapakoneta

33 32 2995 Mia Kohli 7th 00:16:03.65 Shawnee

34 33 3006 Kasey Regedanz 8th 00:16:06.11 St. Marys

35 (34) 3011 Izabella Gonzalez 8th 00:16:06.86 Van Wert

36 35 2965 Hope Bruns 8th 00:16:07.16 Celina

37 36 2975 Elizabeth Thompson 8th 00:16:07.29 Defiance

38 (37) 2971 Grace Janowiecki 7th 00:16:09.75 Defiance

39 38 3000 Katherine Boos 8th 00:16:15.57 St. Marys

40 39 2959 Megan Dunlap 8th 00:16:18.53 Bath

41 40 3002 Emily Howell 8th 00:16:20.39 St. Marys

42 41 3004 Nora MacWhinney 7th 00:16:26.52 St. Marys

43 0 2978 Makenna Wieging 8th 00:16:28.98 Elida

44 42 2999 Adelyn Winter 7th 00:16:33.84 Shawnee

45 43 2957 Ava Amstutz 8th 00:16:33.93 Bath

46 (44) 3028 Shaelynn Varno 8th 00:16:41.72 Wapakoneta

47 0 3009 Sophie Burke 8th 00:16:42.20 Van Wert

48 0 3019 Balla Burklo 8th 00:16:42.53 Wapakoneta

49 45 2967 Iliana Tlahuel 7th 00:16:46.45 Celina

50 (46) 2989 Kelsey Schmitz 8th 00:16:50.38 Ottawa

51 47 3005 Piper Reams 7th 00:17:04.75 St. Marys
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52 0 3022 Ella Kohler 8th 00:17:07.33 Wapakoneta

53 48 2981 Kaylee Hilsher 8th 00:17:14.89 Kenton

54 49 2994 Aubrey Heitmeyer 7th 00:17:26.02 Shawnee

55 (50) 2973 Madelyn Schull 8th 00:17:33.12 Defiance

56 (51) 2984 Kaleigh Flueckiger 7th 00:17:35.73 Ottawa

57 (52) 2961 Aubrey Gerten 8th 00:17:52.81 Bath

58 0 3026 Zoey Schlenker 7th 00:17:56.25 Wapakoneta

59 53 2980 Karsyn Heberling 7th 00:18:46.57 Kenton

60 0 3018 Lyrica Wright 8th 00:18:59.57 Van Wert

61 (54) 2992 Gianna Decanio 7th 00:18:59.86 Shawnee

62 0 3017 Adria Webster 8th 00:19:05.03 Van Wert

63 55 2968 Kaylnn Williams 7th 00:19:28.95 Celina

64 (56) 3003 Anna Lynch 7th 00:19:53.28 St. Marys

65 (57) 2996 Marli Lopez 7th 00:20:26.27 Shawnee

66 0 3013 Josephine Martinez 8th 00:20:30.14 Van Wert

67 0 2969 Rylee Belcher 7th 00:26:05.72 Defiance
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